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1. DIMENSIONS CAN BE CHANGED BY MANUFACTURER WITHOUT NOTICE.

2. DIMENSIONS DO NOT IMPLY TOLERANCE.

70.0
[2.76]
T B i
I
44.1 = -
1.74 u -
i
145.6
H [5.73]
- 106.6
[4.20]
23.1 |||
[0.91]
N Y Y
380 |
[1.50]
44.0 HLM-SS-175302
[1.73]

Units: mm [inches]
Scale: Full

HLM-SS, ADJUSTABLE ROLLER
LEVER, 1/2"NPT, 2N.C., 2N.O.
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